2008 IHSAA Cross Country Tourney Summary Sheet

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

1.
2.

NSTRUCTIONS

Date: 10/18/2008

Host School: Brebeuf Jesuit
CC Course: Brother Sheehy Championship Course
Distance: 5K

Location: Brebeuf Jesuit

1

st Place School: Carmel

Individuals

1
2
3
4
5

2

. Renee Wellman
. Alex Chitwood

. Kelly McCurdy
. Sara Bennett

. Lauren Kahre

nd place School: Noblesville

Individuals

1.
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3

Tiffany Cange
. Meg Bowles

. Taylor Bowles
. Helen William
. Jalynne Foley

"4 place School: Westfield

Individuals

1
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4

. Kaitlyn Love

. Bre’anna Smith
. Jessica Burton
. Alex Holland

. Dana Christie

™ place School: North Central

Individuals

1

2
3
4
5

5% Place School: Bishop Chatard

. Emily Mossler

. Marissa Stephens
. Sarah Fox

. Allison Rogers

. Verena Vogel

Individuals

1

2
3
4
5

. Mary Davis

. Carly Sobolewski
. Christine Kirby

. Emily Boyce

. Angela Nesbesny

Place

10
18

Place
11
13
17
19
20

Place

14
23
26
32

Place

12
25
29
38

Place

15
28
36
47

List individuals using first and last names.
In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals’ placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.
3. Typing tournament director’'s name in lower right corner will serve as a sighature.

Time

18:18.87
18:27.31
18:34.93
18:53.54
19:30.54

Time

18:55.16
19:03.24
19:27.88
19:30.88
19:31.29

Time

18:38.22
19:04.91
19:32.85
19:35.21
19:46.36

Time

18:29.84
19:02.14
19:34.03
19:40.01
20:03.94

Time

18:47.01
19:16.69
19:39.39
19:55.44
20:26.32

Indicate with “x”

Boys:

G

irls: x

Sectional:
Regional: x
Semi-State:

below

SUMMARY OF FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

Sc
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10

hool

. Carmel

. Noblesville

. Westfield

. North Central

. Bishop Chatard

. Cathedral

. Fishers

. Hamilton Southeastern
. Lawrence North

. Lawrence Central

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Score
35
80
101
107
135
138
172
189
235
242

INDIVIDUALS QUALIFYING FOR ADVANCEMENT

Name
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. Renee Wellman

. Alex Chitwood

. Emily Mossler

. Kelly McCurdy

. Katy Achtien

. Kaitlyn Love

. Makayla Schultheis
. Brook Morgan

. Mary Davis

. Sara Bennett

. Molly Winters

. Tiffany Cange

. Marissa Stephens
. Meg Bowles

. Bre’anna Smith

School

Carmel

Carmel

North Central
Carmel
Cathedral
Westfield
Fishers
Hamilton Southeastern
Bishop Chatard
Carmel
Brebeuf Jesuit
Noblesville
North Central
Noblesville
Westfield

Tournament Director: Andy Fagan
Date: 10/18/2008

g:\word\crosscountry\resultsheet

Time

18:18.87
18:27.31
18:29.84
18:34.93
18:35.28
18:38.22
18:40.72
18:43.24
18:47.01
18:53.54
18:54.43
18:55.16
19:02.14
19:03.24
19:04.91



